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Artist: Gay Tucker
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Judge of awards:
Twyla Kitts ¢ Richmond, VA

Judge of student awards:
Brooke Marcy ¢ Lynchburg, VA

Participating artists are Lynchburg residents unless otherwise noted

MATTHEW ALBANESE FOREST 142
JOYCE BAILEY 63
ALANA BAKER BROWNS SUMMIT, NC 14
JANA BAKER PELHAM, NC 13
LAREN BAUM 66
COBB BEDNAR APPOMATTOX 76
LAUREN BEIGHTS AFTON 75
MICHELE BOLEN 24
JULYANNA BOOTH 101
TRACY BOOTH FLOYD 79
STEPHANIE BOWMAN 58
DAVID RAY BOVEN 121
SUSAN BRADBURY BEDFORD 116/117
WANDA BROCKMAN PINEY RIVER 32
KEITH LYNN BULLOCK DALEVILLE 51
URSULA BURGESS FARMVILLE 152
MARIE CAMPBELL ROANOKE 55
DOUGLAS CAVE STANLEYTOWN 12
JENNIFER PERRY CLARK 30
KRISTOPHER COLLINS 16
THERESA CONKLIN SPOUT SPRING 78
CHARLOTTE CRAWLEY APPOMATTOX 73
WANDA CROWDER ROANOKE 95
JULIA DEAN 33
ELLEN DELUCA 47
PATRICIA A DEVERS ALTAVISTA 90
JLISA-JO DUNHAM MONETA 52
DAVID EAKIN FOREST 26-27
AJECCLES 43
SUSAN EGBERT ROANOKE 92
TOMAS EHRENBERGER CARTERSVILLE, 80
WILLIAM ENGLAND AMHERST 15
V-ANNE EVANS KESWICK 64
EMILY FLINT 84
BEV FLYNN 60
KAIA FRANA 21
HOLLY FRAZIER 34
ELSA CHRISTINA GAYLOR CHASE CITY 100
ALICE GLASS 45-46

EMILY GOODYEAR
MICHAEL GRESHAM
GAIL HARRIS

DAVID HERRLING
CAROL HONIG
JIMMY HOUSTON
LAURA REED HOWELL
RANDY HULLIHEN
JILL JENSEN

DENNIS W. JOHNSON
LALLA JOHNSON
MARK D JOHNSON
PATTIE JONES
CLAUDIA JUTRAS
PAUL KEE

NUGENT KOSCIELNY
LORIJ. LEIST
GRAYLING LEWIS
PEGEEN LISTON
TJLISTON

MARTHA PENNINGTON LOUIS
GINA LOUTHIAN-STANLEY

KATHARINE B MARCH
SCOTT MAYNARD
CARRIE MCCALL
NANCY MCDEARMON
CARRIE MCNUTT
SAM MEEKS

DENISE R MEGOW
TINA MESSER

LESLIE MITCHELL
BARBRA MANN MYERS
MELODY OWEN
MONICA PARSON
PURNELL PETTYJOHN
CHARLES PERKINS
KAREN PITTMAN
SHERRY MOORE POPE
ROBIN POTEET
RAVEN RIEHL
REBECCA RODGERS
NATASHA SAUNDERS
JANE SCHAFER

JULIE SEEWALD
DEBRA SHEFFER
JOHN SHUPTRINE

FOREST

PROSPECT

COVESVILLE

ROANOKE

BEDFORD

MADISON HEIGHTS

BUCKINGHAM
ROANOKE
STAUNTON
ROANOKE

AMHERST
MONETA

FINCASTLE
KNOXVILLE, TN
ROANOKE
VIRGINIA BEACH

COVESVILLE
PORT HAYWOOD

SALEM
FOREST
HALIFAX

WIRTZ

MT. SYDNEY, VA

138
146-147
36
1
38
150
20
23
28
44
2
62
97-98
71
19
119
81
120
69
68
139
96
31
122-123
29
65
94
88
86
39
99
151
77
82
37
87
50
72
93
118
153
49
53
85
57

ANNE SUHLING SIMMS
YANGJU LEE SIMPKINS
SCHYLER SITTON
CERISE TROUT SMITH
EMILY STILWELL

K SUTHERLAND
DENISE SWAYNE
DANIELLE TANNER
LEAH THOMPSON
PATTY TURPIN
MEREDITH WHETSELL
ELLEN WHITE
MONICA WILES
CHRISTIAN WILLIAMS
ELAINE WILSON
ROBERT WILSON
CAREY WOODRUFF
AMY WOODS

GARY YODER

JURGEN ZIESMANN

BLACKSBURG

APPOMATTOX

MADISON HEIGHTS

WYTHEVILLE
MONETA
RUSTBURG
ROANOKE
LOVINGSTON

MONETA
VIRGINIA BEACH
MONETA
VINTON
SUFFOLK

LONG ISLAND

48
124-125
61

59

74
17-18
54

91
114-115
67

89

35

70

40

56

148

25

41

42

143

(Artists who registered after the August 31 deadline may not be listed in the program)

PLEASE SUPPORT OUR VENDORS

Glass Theatre
Good Humor Ice Cream Truck

Thanks to our generous Sponsors

LYNCHBURG,VA

Cover image by Gay Tucker



